Food Service Equipment Wish List

Qty Description

1 Dishwasher
3 steam tables

2 cold bain marie

2 4'heatlamps

3 Warming & holding box
1  Slicing machine

2 Reach-in refrigerator

1 Ice Machine

1 Microwave

Location

Irving
DHS (2), Bradley (1)

DHS

DHS

Irving, DMS, Bradley
DHS

DHS, Bradley

DHS

DHS

Estimated
Cost Each

$3,960.00
$2,053.00

$4,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00
$5,000.00

$2,980.00

$3,500.00
$1,000.00

Total

Total Cost
$3,960.00
$6,159.00

$8,000.00

$2,000.00

$9,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,960.00

$3,500.00

$1,000.00

$44,579.00

2/20/2020

Rationale for new equipment
new unit for Irving - only school
without one

all to replace old units

one replacement for old unit;
one to replace manual cold unit

one replacement for old unit;
one additional unit for second serving

line

additional units to give schools two
units each

replace old unit

additional units

larger unit - small unit will go to DMS

new unit - no microwave @ DHS



