Food Service Equipment Wish List

			Estimated		
<u>Qty</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Location</u>	Cost Each	Total Cost	Rationale for new equipment new unit for Irving - only school
1	Dishwasher	Irving	\$3,960.00	\$3,960.00	without one
3	steam tables	DHS (2), Bradley (1)	\$2,053.00	\$6,159.00	all to replace old units
2	cold bain marie	DHS	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	one replacement for old unit; one to replace manual cold unit
2	4' heat lamps	DHS	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	one replacement for old unit; one additional unit for second serving line
3	Warming & holding box	Irving, DMS, Bradley	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	additional units to give schools two units each
1	Slicing machine	DHS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	replace old unit
2	Reach-in refrigerator	DHS, Bradley	\$2,980.00	\$5,960.00	additional units
1	Ice Machine	DHS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	larger unit - small unit will go to DMS
1	Microwave	DHS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	new unit - no microwave @ DHS
			Total	\$44,579.00	